0253-2308200 to 
206,  

Demand Notice    
Dt.10th of July 
2023 
---------------------- 
Symbolic 
Possession 
Notice 
Dt. 20th 
September 2023 
---------------------- 
Physical  
Possession 
Dt. 22nd January 
2025 & 
Dt.  20nd  Augest 
2025  

Rs.1,98,08,190/-  
(In words Rupees 
One Crore Ninety 
Eight Lakh Eight 
Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety 
only) + Interest +  
exp. Etc.thereon 
from Date    
01-07-2023 

ukedks c¡d    
                        ¼efYV- LVsV 'ksM;qYM c¡d½ 

Namco Bank 
  (Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Earnest Money deposit (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) –